sparkling.

SPARKLING

VOL.

ROTHBURY ESTATE SPARKLING CUVEE
SE Australia

SEPPELT GREAT ENTERTAINER PROSECCO

Victoria

YELLOWGLEN YELLOW

SE Australia

BROWN BROS PROSECCO
King Valley

150m!
BTL

200m|
750mi

200m|

M - Member

44
.8

74
20

BTL - 750m| Bottle

white.

WHITE

VOL.

M

HARTOGS PLATE MOSCATO

Western Australia

UPSIDE DOWN SAUVIGNON BLANC

Australia

JACOB'S CREEK RIESLING
South Australia

ROTHBURY ESTATE

SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC
SE Australia

LINDEMAN'S EARLY HARVEST
SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC

Hunter Valley

T'GALLANT JULIET PINOT GRIGIO
Victoria

ROTHBURY ESTATE CHARDONNAY
SE Australia

SEPPELT THE DRIVES CHARDONNAY

Victoria

821 SOUTH MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough, NZ

150m!
250ml
BTL

150m|
250ml
BIL

150mi
250ml
BTL

150m!
250ml
BTL

150m!
250ml
BIL

150m!
250ml
BIL

150m|
250ml
BIL

150mi
250ml
BTL

150m!
250ml
BIL

46

20

62

28

42

18

42

.8

54

24

54

27

42

.8

54

24

62

28

red.

RED

VOL.

ROTHBURY ESTATE CABERNET MERLOT

SE Australia

HARTOGS PLATE CABERNET MERLOT

Western Australia

WOLF BLASS PRIVATE RELEASE MERLOT

SE Australia

RAWSONS RETREAT CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SE Australia

ROTHBURY ESTATE CABERNET SHIRAZ

SE Australia

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL
76 SHIRAZ CABERNET

Barossa Valley

WOLF BLASS PRIVATE RELEASE SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley

SEPPELT THE DRIVES SHIRAZ

Victoria

T'GALLANT JULIET PINOT NOIR

Victoria

150m!
250ml
BIL

150mi
250ml
BTL

150m!
250ml
BIL

BTL

150m!
250ml
BTL

150mi
250ml
BTL

42

18

46

2

2

42

.

rose.

ROSE

VOL.

M

UPSIDE DOWN ROSE

Australia

SQUEALING PIG ROSE

New Zealand

150m!
250ml
BIL

150ml
250ml
BIL

43

2

45

2



